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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Num
325
407
349
402
335
389

411
376
412
374
364
394
337
395
404
405
419
369
360

378
377
417

345

384
344
398
388
375
391
359
340
363
372
414

393

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

Atleta

JOAO CARLOS VIANA
VLADIMIR JOSE DE ALCANTARA
BRUNO CESAR FAUSTINO
RAFAEL LIMA MARTINS

PEDRO ARGEMIRO MOREIRA

MAYCON RAFAEL FERNANDES
NASCIMENTO

CARLINDO MARQUES DOS SANTOS
JOSE ROBERTO SILVA VIDIGAL
DANIE GKNZAGA VIEIRA

DOUGLAS FELIPE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SAMUEL FERREIRA CANTAO
RIVONALDO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
LUIS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
EDUARDO RIBEIRO MONTEIRO
HELIO TEIXEIRA

MAURO HENRIQUE MENDES SALVADOR
AILTON ROSA

FAUSTO NIQUINI FERREIRA

HELENO GOUVEA DE MESQUITA
JUNIOR

KLEBER DAMASCENO SANTOS
JAMES BORGES DOS SANTOS
VAGNER CHIODI

GABRIEL MAGALHAES DO CARMO
FRANCO

SAMUEL HENRIQUE DE PAULA SILVA
FABIO DUARTE SANTOS
HERNANDES APARECIDO ANDRADE
WELLINGTON FERNANDO NETO
HUMBERTO ARANTES FERREIRA NEVES
ODIRLEI JORGE MOREIRA

DANIEL ALVES REYNALDO

ROBERT SCHIARA BICALHO
HELVECIO DE ANDRADE PEREIRA
JOAO PAULO GOMES

MARCELO LUIZ ALVES

WESLEY MARINGUES VIANA DE MELO
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Idd.

43
55
42
36
58
28

39
54
27
34
20
51
32
32
72
34
62
59
55

41
46
44

20

30
42
35
37
60
45
43
28
47
40
40

28

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M4044
M5559
M4044
M3539
M5559
M2529

M3539
M5054
M2529
M3034
M2024
M5054
M3034
M3034
M7074
M3034
M6064
M5559
M5559

M4044
M4549
M4044

M2024

M3034
M4044
M3539
M3539
M6064
M4549
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4044
M4044

M2529
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Equipe

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:43:00
00:43:27
00:43:47
00:44:23
00:46:51
00:47:15

00:47:22
00:49:31
00:51:02
00:51:21
00:51:36
00:51:41
00:52:27
00:53:43
00:53:52
00:53:54
00:54:31
00:56:26
00:56:29

00:57:14
00:57:15
00:57:41

00:58:09

00:58:24
00:58:31
00:59:09
00:59:14
00:59:29
00:59:43
00:59:56
01:00:07
01:00:18
01:00:55
01:01:19

01:01:25



36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

380
361

379
350
362
351
338
413
366

CORRIDA DAS BANCARIAS E BANCARIOS

RODRIGO CALDEIRA BRANT

RODOLFO MACIEL MONTEIRO
CARNEIRO

JOAO GILBERTO FAGUNDES BARRETO
PAULO FERNANDO ANDRADE

HELIO DOURADO REIS

EDERSON MARIA SOARES DE SOUZA
VALMIR ALVES PEREIRA

ROSANIO CARDOSO DA CONCEICAO
MAURI MARCELO GOMES
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55
38

45
63
57
48
56
50
47

MASC

M5559
M3539

M4549
M6064
M5559
M4549
M5559
M5054
M4549
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CHIODI RUN

01:02:33
01:02:44

01:02:44
01:02:44
01:03:43
01:04:26
01:09:05
01:10:50
01:10:50



